Specifi cations subject to change without notice
DSV43N
Applications
Features
Page 1 of 2
Robust pilot-operated solenoid valve designed to control the
fl ow of water.
• Coffee machines

DSV43N
Page 1 of 2
Ordering Information
Rev 07/18/06
DSV43N - 145 - F - 120A - S12
1. Coil voltage
 • 12D = 12 VDC
 • 24D = 24 VDC
 • 36D = 36 VDC
 • 24A = 24 VAC
 • 100A = 100 VAC
 • 120A = 120 VAC
 • 200A = 200 VAC
 • 240A = 240 VAC
2. When ordering, indicate the preferred terminal
   orientation.
1